
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

3/1(水) 曇り一時雨 13.3 0.1 817 32,353 32,353 59,749 54.1

3/2(木) 曇り時々雨 5.4 0.0 373 14,771 47,124 119,499 39.4

3/3(金) 曇り時々晴れ 6.9 2.1 1,093 43,283 90,407 179,248 50.4

3/4(土) 晴れ一時雨 8.2 2.6 1,559 61,736 152,143 238,997 63.7

3/5(日) 晴れ 7.7 11.0 2,694 106,682 258,826 298,746 86.6

3/6(月) 晴れ 10.4 11.0 2,532 100,267 359,093 358,496 100.2

3/7(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 15.8 7.1 1,946 77,062 436,154 418,245 104.3

3/8(水) 晴れ 19.6 10.4 2,198 87,041 523,195 477,994 109.5

3/9(木) 晴れ 17.6 9.3 2,104 83,318 606,514 537,744 112.8

3/10(金) 曇り一時雨 11.4 0.0 303 11,999 618,512 597,493 103.5

3/11(土) 晴れ 13.5 10.9 2,230 88,308 706,820 657,242 107.5

3/12(日) 晴れ時々曇り 13.8 6.0 1,852 73,339 780,160 716,991 108.8

3/13(月) 曇り一時雨 13.3 0.0 163 6,455 786,614 776,741 101.3

3/14(火) 晴れ時々曇り 8.1 3.5 1,515 59,994 846,608 836,490 101.2

3/15(水) 晴れ 14.9 11.0 2,717 107,593 954,202 896,239 106.5

3/16(木) 曇り一時雨 15.3 1.6 907 35,917 990,119 955,988 103.6

3/17(金) 晴れ時々曇り 8.9 7.3 1,956 77,458 1,067,576 1,015,738 105.1

3/18(土) 曇りのち時々晴れ 6.3 0.0 511 20,236 1,087,812 1,075,487 101.1

3/19(日) 曇り時々晴れ 9.5 0.6 512 20,275 1,108,087 1,135,236 97.6

3/20(月) 晴れ 14.2 11.3 2,146 84,982 1,193,069 1,194,986 99.8

3/21(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 19.6 7.3 2,006 79,438 1,272,506 1,254,735 101.4

3/22(水) 晴れ 21.2 10.1 2,184 86,486 1,358,993 1,314,484 103.4

3/23(木) 晴れのち一時雨 21.9 4.3 1,538 60,905 1,419,898 1,374,233 103.3

3/24(金) 曇り一時雨 13.5 2.1 1,031 40,828 1,460,725 1,433,983 101.9

3/25(土) 曇りのち晴れ 11.7 5.6 1,829 72,428 1,533,154 1,493,732 102.6

3/26(日) 曇り時々雨 9.4 0.0 450 17,820 1,550,974 1,553,481 99.8

3/27(月) 晴れ時々曇り 9.5 1.1 1,338 52,985 1,603,958 1,613,231 99.4

3/28(火) 晴れ 11.3 11.5 2,750 108,900 1,712,858 1,672,980 102.4

3/29(水) 晴れ 12.7 11.8 2,678 106,049 1,818,907 1,732,729 105.0

3/30(木) 晴れ 15.9 11.8 2,730 108,108 1,927,015 1,792,478 107.5

3/31(金) 晴れ時々曇り 20.0 11.2 2,312 91,555 2,018,570 1,852,228 109.0

℃ h 50,974

12.9 5.89 1644.3

3.64 1536.8
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